En
cl
os
ur
es
Fu
se
H

5 Stack 2.0A 4.2A 1.0A 2.0A 0.20A 0.40A 0.10A 0.20
Lens Material PC Plastic
Rating IP 54
Vibration 3mm at 10~55Hz
Ambient Temp. -15°C~40°C
Ambient Humidity 45~85% RH
Wire Size 1007 UL / 22 AWG
Certificate
MT4B: UL, CE, RoHS
MT5B/8B: RoHS
See page B1 - B2
for mounting options and accessories
Part Number Power Supply/Specification
MT4B
LED
LED-T09-S-12-C 12V DC
LED-T09-S-24-C 24V DC
BULB
MAB-T09-S-012-05 12V, 5W AC/DC
MAB-T09-S-024-05 24V AC/DC, 5W
MAB-T09-S-130-05 110~120V AC, 5W
MAB-T09-S-240-05 220~240V AC, 5W
Lens — MAL-4(□) Ø45mm
MT5B
MT8B
LED
LED-T15-D-12-C 12V DC
LED-T15-D-24-C 24V DC
LED-T15-D-110-C 110~120V AC
BULB
MAB-T15-D-012-10 12V AC/DC, 10W
MAB-T15-D-024-10 24V AC/DC, 10W
MAB-T15-D-120-10 110~120V AC, 10W
MAB-T15-D-240-10 220~240V AC, 10W
Lens —
MAL-5(□) Ø56mm
MAL-8(□) Ø86mm
(□): indicates color of LED or Lens; R, Y, G, B or C